
 

        HANCOCK COUNTY SCHOOLS 

2023-2024 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
(meeting dates are subject to change) 

 
 
 

 

Tuesday- July 11  JDRIV CC   New Cumberland - 5:30pm 
Monday- July 24  JDRIV CC   New Cumberland - 5:30pm 

 
Monday- August 14  JDRIV CC   New Cumberland - 5:30pm 
Monday- August 28  JDRIV CC  New Cumberland - 5:30pm 

 
Monday- September 11 JDRIV CC  New Cumberland - 5:30pm 
Monday- September 25 JDRIV CC   New Cumberland - 5:30pm 

 
Monday- October 9*  OG HIGH  New Cumberland - 5:30pm 
Monday- October 23  JDRIV CC   New Cumberland - 5:30pm 

 
Monday- November 6* WEIR HS    Weirton          - 5:30pm 
Monday- November 20 JDRIV CC   New Cumberland - 5:30pm 
 
Monday- December 4 JDRIV CC   New Cumberland - 5:30pm 
Monday- December 18 JDRIV CC   New Cumberland - 5:30pm 

 
Monday- January 8  JDRIV CC   New Cumberland - 5:30pm 
Monday- January 22  JDRIV CC  New Cumberland - 5:30pm 

 
Monday- February 12* WEIR HS    Weirton                - 5:30pm 
Monday- February 26 JDRIV CC   New Cumberland - 5:30pm 

 
Monday- March 11*  OG HIGH    New Cumberland - 5:30pm  
Monday- March 25  JDRIV CC   New Cumberland - 5:30pm  

 
Monday- April 8  JDRIV CC   New Cumberland - 5:30pm 
Tuesday- April 16  JDRIV CC   New Cumberland - 5:30pm (Approval of Levy Rate) 
Monday- April 22  JDRIV CC   New Cumberland - 5:30pm 

 
Monday- May 13  JDRIV CC   New Cumberland - 5:30pm  
Tuesday- May 28  JDRIV CC   New Cumberland - 5:30pm 

 
Monday- June 10  JDRIV CC   New Cumberland - 5:30pm 
Monday- June 24  JDRIV CC   New Cumberland - 5:30pm 
 
  
*note location change  


